	Juvenile		Hate Crime				IN		DENT RE	PORT		г	Area au Dan art N		Page	1	of <u>5</u>	Pages
	Gang	ence VOF		e / Exploitation									Agency Report N 220014068	umper				
	Endangered / C				-	ncy ORI N <mark>640000</mark>	lumber					Zone # 5			lephone Handle II? (T.H.C.)	d	1. Yes 2. No	2
	Reported: Day	Date 07-21-202	Time (m 22 0055	il.) Time 0055	Dispatched (mil.)	Time Arriv	/ed (mi	I.) Time Co 0119	ompleted (mil.)		Nature of C	Call (Report Type)					
ľ	Thursday Incident Type: 1. Felony	3. Misdeme 4. Traffic	anor 5. (Ordinance	Incident: Day From	/ Da		Tir I	me (mil.)	Day TO		Date	Fleeing Ve Time	e (mil.)	Occurre D - Day	ed Durin U -	g: - Unknown	
ΔI	2. Traffic Felony Offense T	Misdeme ype Statute	eanor e Violation Nur	nber	Thursda	ay 07	-21-2022 De	00 scriptic		Thurso	day	07-21	-2022 005	5	N - Nigl	nt A - Atte	empted	<u>N</u>
DATA	#1 1	316.19 Statute	935(2) Violation Nur	nber				e/Att.	Elude LEO w	/Lights/Sirer	ns Activ	e				C - Cor A - Atte		С
ENT	#2 1 Incident Location (S	784.07 Street, Apt. Nu					Ba	ttery o	on LEO/Firefig City	ghter/EMT/e	etc				Zip	C - Cor		С
Ы	2200 BLK PRO Business Name / A		BLVD	# Prem. E	ntered D	rug Relate	ed	Alcoh	DELT nol Related	ONA Forced Entr	ry		Arson-Inhabited		32738	Arso	on-Attempte	ed
						. N/A 1.			A 1. Yes 2. No 0	1. Yes 3. 2. No		d 2	1. Occupied 2. Unoccupied		andoned	7	1. Yes 2. No	
	C	Location Type ()1.Residence-\$)2.Apartment/C	Single 05.C	Convenience Sto Gas Station		ermarket ot/Discoun	-		/Financial Inst. mercial/Office Blo		't/Public B ool/Univer	0	.Airport .Bus/Rail Termina		Parking Lot/Gar Highway/Roadv	0	29.Moto 30.Othe	or Vehicle
	0)3.Residence/()4.Hotel/Motel	Other 07.L	iquor Sales ar/Nightclub	11.Spe	cialty Store/H	re 1		strial/Mfg.	19.Jail/F		23	.Construction Site	e 27.	Park/Woodland	s/Field	88.Unkr 99.Othe	nown
	V/W Code V-Victim N-N	lext of Kin	/ictim/Subject 0. N/A	4. Business	B. Bus	ss/Phone siness/Wo	••	ssage	P. Pager	Race W-White C	D-Oriental		Sex Res M-Male 0. N	sidence NA	e Type 3. Florida	0. N/		us
ODES	W-Witness O-C R-Reporting Perso	on 2	1. Juvenile 2. L.E. Officer 3. Adult	5. Government 6. Church 9. Other	t C. Cel H. Hor		N. Nex O. Othe		S. School V. Vacation	B-Black U I-American I	J-Unknow Indian		F-Female 1. C U-Unknown 2. C	City County	4. Out-of-State	2. Pa	ull Year ar. Year on-Residen	nt
	Means of Attack F-Firearm	O-Other [Dangerous	Extent of 00.N/A		aceration		06.Pc	oss. Internal Injur	y 09.Abras	sions/Brui	ises	Domestic Violer	nce	Victim Relat S-Spouse		to Offende	
_	K-Knife/Cutting Ir	<u> </u>		02.Stabb	oed 05.F		en Bones	08.Bu		99.Other	isible Inju r Serious	Injury	2. No		P-Parent C-Child	O-Othe H-Co-H		
SS	Offense Indicator 1. #1 3. Both 2. #2		/ Code #	V. Type	Nature of C	all (for Vi	ctim, if differe	ent from	n Incident)	Name (Last/I	,)	(First) LOG					Middle)
	Address (Street, Ap 301 N COOPE	ot. Number)	•						City NEW	SMYRNA	State FL		Zip 32169		Residenc	e Phone		
I/WITNE	Business/School/O		Street, Apt. Nu	umber)		City		S	State	Zip			Address Type	Busi	ness/School/Oth	ner Phor	ne Ph	none Type
VICTIN	Other Contact Info	(Time Availabl	e, Interpreter,	etc.)					psis of Involveme				1					
Ž	If Victim Type 1, 2, or 3	Race W	Sex M	Date of Birth 05-29-1985		Age 37	Ethnicity		Res. Type	Res. Status	Means	of Attack	Extent of Injury	y D	omestic Violenc	e R	Relationship)
~	Offense Indicator 1. #1 3. Both	V/W	/ Code #				ctim, if differe	nt from	n Incident)	Name (Last/I	Business))	(First)				(N	Middle)
NESS	2. #2 Address (Street, Ap	3 O	2	1					City		State		Zip		Residenc	e Phone	Э	
VITN	Business/School/O	ther Address (Street, Apt. Nu	umber)		City		S	DELT	ONA Zip	FL		32738 Address Type	Busir	ness/School/Oth	er Phon	ie Ph	none Type
VICTIM/WITNE	Other Contact Info	(Time Availabl	e, Interpreter,	etc.)					psis of Involveme	ent								
N S	If Victim Type	Race	Sex	Date of Birth		Age	Ethnicity	SON	OF D1 Res. Type	Res. Status	Means	of Attack	Extent of Injury	y D	omestic Violenc	e R	Relationship)
	Offense Indicator	B V/W	M / Code #	• V. Type	Nature of C	9 all (for Vio	N ctim, if differe	nt from	1 Incident)	1 Name (Last/I	Business))	(First)				(N	Middle)
ESS	1. #1 3. Both 2. #2 Address (Street, Ap	3 0	3	3					City	CAMPBEL	LL State		ROSA Zip	4	Residenc	e Phone		;
	2890 BLACKBL Business/School/O	JRN AVE	Street Ant Nu	imber)		City			DELT State	ONA Zip	FL		32738 Address Type	Busi	ness/School/Oth			none Type
VICTIM/WITN	Other Contact Info		•			,			psis of Involveme	'								
/ICT		Race	Sex	Date of Birth		Age	Ethnicity		ND OF FAM			O2 of Attack	Extent of Injury		omestic Violenc		elationship	
_	ir victim Type	В	F / Code #	05-31-1959	Noturo of C	63	N Nictim, if differe	nt from	1	1 Name (Last/I			(First)		omestic violenc			, Middle)
SS	1. #1 3. Both 2. #2		/ Code #	V. Type	Nature of C		cum, il dinere	int from	i incident)	Name (Lasin	business))	(Filst)				(1)	vildale)
	Address (Street, Ap	ot. Number)							City		State		Zip		Residenc	e Phone	e	
	Business/School/O	ther Address (Street, Apt. Nu	umber)		City		S	State	Zip			Address Type	Busi	ness/School/Otl	ner Phor	ne Ph	none Type
VICTIM/WITNE	Other Contact Info	(Time Availabl	e, Interpreter,	etc.)				Syno	psis of Involveme	ent								
>	If Victim Type 1, 2, or 3	Race	Sex	Date of Birth		Age	Ethnicity		Res. Type	Res. Status	Means	of Attack	Extent of Injury	y D	omestic Violenc	e R	elationship)
S	Offense Indicator 1. #1 3. Both	V/W	/ Code #	V. Type	Nature of C	all (for Vio	ctim, if differe	nt from	n Incident)	Name (Last/I	Business))	(First)				()	Middle)
NES	2. #2 Address (Street, Ap	t. Number)	I						City	<u> </u>	State		Zip		Residenc	e Phone	Э	
ΨIT	Business/School/O	ther Address (Street, Apt. Nu	umber)		City		S	State	Zip			Address Type	Busi	ness/School/Otl	ner Phor	ne Ph	none Type
VICTIM/WITNESS	Other Contact Info		Synopsis				Synopsis of Involvement											
		,	e, interpreter,	eic.)				Oyno	psis of involveme	7110								

INCIDENT REPORT	Γ(CONT.)
------------------------	----------

									INC	IDEN		EFU			•				Page _	2	_ of	<u>5</u> Pages
		nse Indicator	Subject				Code	#	Subj. Type	Name	(Last)			(First)			(Mido	lle) F	Race	Sex	Ethn	icity
	1. #1 2. #2		S-Suspe D-Defen		'ictim Missing P	Person)	D	1	3	ROBI	NSON			NAOMI			D	В	\$	F	Ν	
	Date	e of Birth	Age	To Age			To Heig	jht	Weight	To V	Veight	Eye Colo	or		Hair Color			Maide	en Name			
		30-1994	27		5' 00				120			BRO			BLK					-		
	Nick	name / Street Name)			Plac	e of Birth	- Ci	ty .	County		State	Em	ployer/Othe	r/School				Occupati	ion		
	Last	Known Address (Si	reet Ant Nu	imber)					City		St	FL	Zip			Address	Type	Phone				Phone Type
		9 AINSWORTH							DELTONA		F		327			H	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	1 Horio				Thone Type
		er Address (Street, A							City			ate	Zip			Address	з Туре	Phone				Phone Type
_																						
б		er's License State/N					Soci	al Seci	urity Number				Other	ID Number							О Туре	
E	FL Clot	R1526249 hing (Describe)	48500								Coore	Morke/Tett		e/Describe)			Cooro/A	Aarka/Tai	ttoos (Typ		(a)	
SECTION	CIU	ning (Describe)	/		1		/		/		Scars/	Marks/ 1 au		e/Describe)			Scars/h	viai K5/ I ai		e/Describ		
	Hair	Length /Style	1	Skin	,	Build	,	Facia	, I Features				Speech	/Voice	Deformity					G	lasses	
ž		/ /	/						/		/			/	-	/		/				
SS	lf Su	ubject: Demea	nor Ma	ask	Weap	on Type	,		,		,		,		If Arrest	ed: in	ubject Wa Custody?	Is Already ? 1. Y	y Yes 2 No 2	1. T	arrant Fro his Agen other Age	om: cy
Σ		Date of Last Conta	ict	Date of Ema	I ancipation		/ Caution		/ Caution Rea	ason	/		/		Personal H	labits (Di	ruas / Alc	<u>2. N</u> ohol)	10 2	2.0	ther Age	ncy
- L																		/				
Ы		May Be With:		Phy	sical Con	dition:			Me	ental Con	dition:			Doctor	Name:			[Dentist Na	ame:		
SUBJECT / MISSING	SING	la side et Trus					L Faul F	Nevi											,	D () D		
SU	SIL	Incident Type 1. Runaway	9	6. Disaste	ər		Foul F Suspe			Mis	ssing Bef	ore?		Fingerprints Available?	S	Pr	noto Avail	able?		Dental R Available		
	MIS	2. Parents		Victim			1 1 1			1	Vaa			1. Yes		1	Yes			1. Yes		
	∠ ⊥	 Involuntar Disabled 	/	7. Volunta Adult	ary	1	1. Yes 2. No			2.1	Yes No			2. No			No			2. No		
	_	5. Endanger	ed	8. Unkno	wn		8. Unl	nown		8. (Unknown											
		1.					(Prin	ted)							(Signature		that I hav	e renorte	ad the abc		n as a mi	esina
		person; and this a	gency has m	y permission	to enter	this perso									(Signature) certify	linal i nav			we persor	1 83 8 111	ssing
	Offen	nse Indicator	Subject	Code		•	Code		Subj. Type	Name	(Last)			(First)			(Mido	dle) F	Race	Sex	Ethn	icity
	1. #1 2. #2		S-Suspe D-Defen		'ictim Missing P	Person)																
		e of Birth	Age	To Age			To Heig	jht	Weight	To V	Veight	Eye Colo	or		Hair Color			Maide	en Name		I	
	Niek	name / Street Name				Diag	e of Birth		4	Country		Ctoto		nlovor/Otho	r/Cobool				Occupat			
	INICK	name / Street Name	;			Plac		- CI	ty I	County		State	Em	ployer/Othe	1/501001				Occupati	ION		
	Last	Known Address (Si	reet, Apt. Nu	imber)					City		St	ate	Zip	Zip Addre			ddress Type Phone					Phone Type
														7:			Address Type Dhene					
	Othe	er Address (Street, A	opt. Number)					City State					Zip Address Type					Phone				Phone Type
Z	Driv	er's License State/N	umber				Soci	Social Security Number					Other ID Number							10	О Туре	
SECTION								-														
ЮШ	Clothing (Describe)					,		,		Scars/	Marks/Tatt	oos (Typ I	e/Describe)			Scars/N	Marks/Tat	ttoos (Typ	e/Describ	e)		
	Hair	//// Hair Length /Style Skin Build				/	Facia	/ I Features				Speech	/Voice	Deformity					G	lasses		
ž		/ /	/						/		/			/	-	/		/				
/ MISSING	lf Su	ubject: Demea	nor Ma	ask	Weap	on Type	1		1		1		/		If Arrest		ubject Wa Custody?		y Yes		arrant Fro his Agen	
Σ		Date of Last Conta	ict	Date of Ema	I ancipation		/ Caution		/ Caution Rea	ason	/		/		Personal H	labits (Di	rugs / Alc	<u>2. N</u> ohol)	10	2.0	ther Age	ncy
					•											·	•					
SUBJECT		May Be With:		Phy	sical Con	dition:			M	ental Con	dition:			Doctor	Name:			[Dentist Na	ame:		
Щ	SING	Incident Type	9				Foul F	Play		Mis	ssing Bef	ore?		Fingerprint:	s	Pr	noto Avail	able?		Dental R	Record	
S	SS	1. Runaway 2. Parents		6. Disaste Victim			Suspe	cted?			5			Available?						Available		
	M	Involuntar	/	7. Volunta			1. Yes	;			Yes			1. Yes			Yes			1. Yes		
	Щ	4. Disabled 5. Endanger	ed	Adult 8. Unkno	wn		2. No 8. Uni	nown		2.1	No Unknown			2. No		2.	No			2. No		
						-			I						•				·			
		I,					,	nted)_							(Signature) certify	that I ha	ave repo	orted the	above p	erson a	s a missing
		person; and this				enter this	s persor	in a s	statewide a	lert.												
	1	*****BWC F	ECORD	ING****	**																	
	2	0.07.04.0																				
	3	On 07-21-2																				
Ξ	4	Elkcam Bou Hansard no						· · ·					· ·									
AT	5 6	hazard light						· ·		•		•			•						valu v	VIIIIIIIS
RR	7	nazaru iigin	S active		iculate	siy run	the st	cau	reu ligi		onna		noour		at the a	lorenn	ention		5136011	011.		
NARRATIVE	8	Deputy Har	sard imr	nediatel	v activ	ated h	is eme	eraei	ncy lights	s in an	attem	npt to co	onduct	t a traffic	stop. D	eputy	Hansa	ard ob	servec	the ve	ehicle	pull to
_	9	the right tur			•																	
	10	aforementio													-							
			al Case			<u>.</u>	, .					-	o;				<i>p</i> ·		— <u> </u>			
ш	Stat	tus: Sta	tus Codes:	1.Arrest/A	Adult	2.Arrest/	Juv. :	3.Exce	ptional/Adult	4.Ex	ceptional	/Juv. 5	.Closed	6.Unfound	ded		/ictim Adv	vocate	T	riad		Referral
ADMINISTRATIVE	X	DCF Hotline					_	I	Date:	I T	ime:		FCIC	NCIC Entry	/	Т.Т. В	OLO	_	Date):	By	
.A		CAC Sp	oke With:	<u>MAILE</u> D)7-21-202	2 02	245		FCIC	NCIC Cano	cel							
STI	Con	necting Report Num	ber Ag	ency			Additiona Attac			ative N	CA 70			Dronart	/ 🗙 Veh.	Tow Sh-		Othor D)escriber			
Z	<u> </u>		<u> </u>														~ 🖂		COULDE.			
M		cer Reporting - Print	ed				0	tticer F	epoiting - S	in a ture	\bigvee	\vee			ID. Nu	mber		Unit			Date	
AL		sard, Joshua	od (If Assilt	able)						ignature					8189	abor		1M41)7-21-2	022
		er reviewing - Prin	eu (II Applica	aue)				incer F	Reviewing - S	Automatice	лі Аррііс	aule)			ID. Nun	IDEI		Unit			Date	

NARRATIVE / SUPPLEMENT

Page	3	of	<u>5</u> г	ages
------	---	----	------------	------

≤ 1	eport Date 7-21-2022	Report Time 0055	Orig. Reported Date 07-21-2022	Nature of Call (for Incide	ent)	Agency Report Number 220014068		i age	of 1.Original 2.Supplement	
NARRATIVE / CONTINUATION NARRATIVE / CONTINUATION NARRATIVE / CONTINUATION NARRATIVE / CONTINUATION NARRATIVE / CONTINUATION NARRATIVE / CONTINUATION	1 Hansai 2 notified 3 male ju 4 vehicle 5 traffic s 6 7 7 Deputy 8 Robins 9 fleeing 0 the afo 1 Sergea 2 eastbo 3 and De 4 5 5 Deputy 6 Elkcam 7 vehicle 8 located 9 Robins 1 enforce 2 Robins 1 enforce 2 Robins 3 de-esc 4 failed t 5 deputie 6 deputie 7 Eventu 8 Deputie 1 she fai 2 Deputy 1 she fai 2 Deputy 1 peuty 1 peuty </td <td>rd at the time the flas d them of the traffic s uvenile in the rear para a no traveling southbu- stop, Deputy Hansard / Hansard notified Ce son (D1) ran the stea vehicle at approxima- orementioned vehicle ant Pullin of the felon ound on Elkcam Boul elaware Road. / Hansard observed f n Boulevard through e eastbound on Elkca d at 2810 Elkcam Bo son (D1) came to a c ement and refused to son (D1) was in and o calations attempts fai o comply and deputi es attempted to place) Robinson (D1) was ially, Robinson (D1) was ially, Robinson (D1) f es made contact with ement was trying to c led to listen. Thomps es contacted Robins</td> <td>shlight was a q-be stop and requester assenger side. The ound on Providen d had initiated. entral Communica ady red traffic cont ately 35mph while e eastbound at 35m y fleeing vehicle w levard, deputies w the aforementione a steady red traffic am Boulevard thro- bulevard. complete stop in the o comply with com- out of the rear sea iled. Deputy Hans- ies on-scene mad e Robinson (D1) in s eventually taken was taken into cu h the adult back s conduct a traffic s- son (O1) was rele con's (D1) son, creleased to a fan ed Robinson (D1) f e, and child abuse d and S.A. 707 cha County Branch Ja ide the vehicle, Di</td> <td>eam style spotligh d additional units e black female dri ace Boulevard. Ro ations as well as o trol signal while tu e obeying all traffi mph and notified whom advised sto vere able to succe ed vehicle being o ic control signal a bugh the intersect ne aforementioner mands. Deputy H at of the vehicle a ard told Robinsor e an attempt to p nto custody, she to the ground in a listody and later p eat passenger, ic top at which time ased from the sco filed from a traffic e. arging affidavit ar ii.</td> <td>. Deputy Hansa iver, later identi obinson (D1) co other respondin urning onto east ic laws and dea responding law op sticks were a essfully deploy a operated by Rol at the intersection tion of Lake Hel d parking lot an Hansard challer and all attempts in (D1) she was lace Robinson (kicked and pun an attempt to pl laced into a Vol lentified as Log she fled. Thom ene. D2) whom was Campbell (O3). stop conducted ind issued Robin</td> <td>of an "L". Deputy Ha ard noticed a white r fied as Naomi D. Re intinued to shout ou g law enforcement tbound Elkcam Bou ctivating his emerge enforcement of the authorized in an atte agency issued stop binson (D1) drive or on of Howland Bouk len Osteen Road ar d immediately got of nged Robinson (D1) at coming to a peak under arrest and to (D1) into custody fo ched Deputy Baldw lace her into custod lusia Sheriff's Office an G. Thompson (C positioned in the ba d by law enforcement nson (D1) multiple L</td> <td>nale in the back obinson (D1) turr t of the open driv of the felony traff levard. Deputy H ency lights and s e direction of the empt to disable th sticks near the in ver the stop stick evard. Deputy Hand stopped in the out of her vehicle) with departmen ceful resolution a place her hands r the felony fleein in. (See Deputy y, when she bit I e law enforcemen 01). Thompson (0 told Robinson (D ack seat on the put ht, battered Deput</td> <td>driver's seat as w ned around in the ver's side door ar fic charges and w Hansard continue sirens. Deputy Ha vehicle. Deputy H he fleeing vehicle ntersection of Elk ks and continue e ansard continue e and ansard continue e and ansard continue e ansard continue e ansard continue e ansard continue e ansard continue e ansard continue e a</td> <td>nications an vell as a blace a foremention of fled from the vatched as d to follow the insard follow Hansard notifies While still cam Boulev astbound or to follow the e Dollar Gen eaming at law , which did r bent's c. Robinson (to elude. Whe ment for furth is left hand. on (D1) knew e times how ext to Thomp d Baldwin, subsequent</td> <td>he ved ified vard h e heral, w not (D1) hen ther v law vever</td>	rd at the time the flas d them of the traffic s uvenile in the rear para a no traveling southbu- stop, Deputy Hansard / Hansard notified Ce son (D1) ran the stea vehicle at approxima- orementioned vehicle ant Pullin of the felon ound on Elkcam Boul elaware Road. / Hansard observed f n Boulevard through e eastbound on Elkca d at 2810 Elkcam Bo son (D1) came to a c ement and refused to son (D1) was in and o calations attempts fai o comply and deputi es attempted to place) Robinson (D1) was ially, Robinson (D1) was ially, Robinson (D1) f es made contact with ement was trying to c led to listen. Thomps es contacted Robins	shlight was a q-be stop and requester assenger side. The ound on Providen d had initiated. entral Communica ady red traffic cont ately 35mph while e eastbound at 35m y fleeing vehicle w levard, deputies w the aforementione a steady red traffic am Boulevard thro- bulevard. complete stop in the o comply with com- out of the rear sea iled. Deputy Hans- ies on-scene mad e Robinson (D1) in s eventually taken was taken into cu h the adult back s conduct a traffic s- son (O1) was rele con's (D1) son, creleased to a fan ed Robinson (D1) f e, and child abuse d and S.A. 707 cha County Branch Ja ide the vehicle, Di	eam style spotligh d additional units e black female dri ace Boulevard. Ro ations as well as o trol signal while tu e obeying all traffi mph and notified whom advised sto vere able to succe ed vehicle being o ic control signal a bugh the intersect ne aforementioner mands. Deputy H at of the vehicle a ard told Robinsor e an attempt to p nto custody, she to the ground in a listody and later p eat passenger, ic top at which time ased from the sco filed from a traffic e. arging affidavit ar ii.	. Deputy Hansa iver, later identi obinson (D1) co other respondin urning onto east ic laws and dea responding law op sticks were a essfully deploy a operated by Rol at the intersection tion of Lake Hel d parking lot an Hansard challer and all attempts in (D1) she was lace Robinson (kicked and pun an attempt to pl laced into a Vol lentified as Log she fled. Thom ene. D2) whom was Campbell (O3). stop conducted ind issued Robin	of an "L". Deputy Ha ard noticed a white r fied as Naomi D. Re intinued to shout ou g law enforcement tbound Elkcam Bou ctivating his emerge enforcement of the authorized in an atte agency issued stop binson (D1) drive or on of Howland Bouk len Osteen Road ar d immediately got of nged Robinson (D1) at coming to a peak under arrest and to (D1) into custody fo ched Deputy Baldw lace her into custod lusia Sheriff's Office an G. Thompson (C positioned in the ba d by law enforcement nson (D1) multiple L	nale in the back obinson (D1) turr t of the open driv of the felony traff levard. Deputy H ency lights and s e direction of the empt to disable th sticks near the in ver the stop stick evard. Deputy Hand stopped in the out of her vehicle) with departmen ceful resolution a place her hands r the felony fleein in. (See Deputy y, when she bit I e law enforcemen 01). Thompson (0 told Robinson (D ack seat on the put ht, battered Deput	driver's seat as w ned around in the ver's side door ar fic charges and w Hansard continue sirens. Deputy Ha vehicle. Deputy H he fleeing vehicle ntersection of Elk ks and continue e ansard continue e and ansard continue e and ansard continue e ansard continue e ansard continue e ansard continue e ansard continue e ansard continue e a	nications an vell as a blace a foremention of fled from the vatched as d to follow the insard follow Hansard notifies While still cam Boulev astbound or to follow the e Dollar Gen eaming at law , which did r bent's c. Robinson (to elude. Whe ment for furth is left hand. on (D1) knew e times how ext to Thomp d Baldwin, subsequent	he ved ified vard h e heral, w not (D1) hen ther v law vever
Fir	inal Case		t/Adult 2.Arrest/Juv.	3.Exceptional/Adult	4.Exceptional/Juv.	5.Closed 6.Unfounded	Victim Ad	dvocate Triad	SA Refe	erral
		 9		Date:	Time:	FCIC / NCIC Entry	T.T. BOLO	Date:	By:	
	DCF Hotling CAC	Spoke With: EMAILED	Additi	07-21-2022 ional Forms	0245	FCIC / NCIC Cancel				
NISTRATIVE	DCF Hotline	Spoke With: EMAILED	Additi	07-21-2022	0245 e SA 707	FCIC / NCIC Cancel				

Officer Reviewing - Printed (If Applicable)

Officer Revie

nature

ID. Number

Unit

Date

PROPERTY REPORT

										ROP									Page	4	of <u>5</u>	Pag
ΞVNT	Report Da	ate	Report T	ime	Origina	al Incident		Natu	re of Call (for li	ncident)			Agency 220014	Report Nur	nber						1.Original 2.Supplemer	nt 1
THEFT	Type The	ft Type 00. N	Theft Coc ′A	02. Robber	y	04. Pock	et Pickir	ng	06. Embe				08. From	Public		. From Vehic		. By Compu		licycle		99.Othe
I	00 Person Co V-Victim S-Suspec D-Defend W-Witnes	ode N-Ne: ot O-Oth lant R-Rej ss	urglary kt of Kin her porting Part	1. Finder 2. Owne	nvolveme r er ect	05. Purse ent Code	e Snatch Status 1. Evid 2. Dar 3. Arso 4.Pho	s Code dence maged on/Bui	: 5.L Prop. 6.F med 7.F	₋ost Recovere Recovere	ed ed ed (Outside covered)	8.I 9.I e 10	Acce Found Found/Cont Prisoner's .Stolen		12.S 13.D 14.P	<u>Extortion</u> Stolen And R Disposal Prop. Of Dec Return to Ow	ecovered eased	17.Baker	e Inventory Pr Act I/Confiscated	op. 20	hicle Parts .Safekeeping .Digital Evide	-
0000				E-Equipme F-Furniture G-Games a H-Househo	and Furn and Gamb	hishings bling Appa	iratus	ls	I-Items of Ide J-Special Do K-Keepsake L. Livestock	ocs/Food s and Co	I Stamps/T	ickets	O. Of	usical Instru fice Equipn rsonal Acce	nent	S-Spo		nd Devices ng/Rec.Equi Ils	W.Wel p. Y-All C	ll-drilling Other Iter	ip (Binoculai Equipment ns and Equi JGS,JWLRY	ipment
	DRUG CODES T	ctivity 2. Possess 5. Sell 5. Buy 6. Traffic 7. Smugale		M. Ma	e spense/Di	stribute e/Produce	s/	Z	Other	B. Barl C. Coc E. Her			O. Or P. Pa Ec	arijuana bium/Deriva Iraphernalia quipment Inthetic		U. UI Z. Ot	iknown her	3. Ki 4. O		9. [∍rm
	Leave Bla	ank:	Person	Code #	Per:	s. Invl.	Item # 1	Sta 21	tus	Cat	egory	Arti	_{cle} HER			cription C RECOR	DINC					
ERIY	Serial Nur	mber		Owner Ap				21	Value Recove	ered:		Date Re	ecovered:			eiture Y / N:		Г.С. (Y/N)	Value			
OPE		Qty.	Brand		Model			Je	\$ ewelry Type			7-21-2 A	2022 ctivity	Туре		Quantity	Unit		\$0.00 Estimated	d Street	Value	
222	If Article					•					If Drug								\$			
-	If Gun	Make		Model		Caliber		Type/	Cat		Action			Finish		Ba	rrel Lengtl	h	Barrel Ty	pe		
_	Leave Bla	ank:	Person	Code #	Per	s. Invl.	Item #	Sta	tus	Cat	egory	Artio	cle		Des	cription						
	Serial Nur	mber		Owner Ap	plied Nun	mber			Value Recove \$	ered:	C	Date Re	ecovered:		Forf	eiture Y / N:	F.W.1	Г.С. (Y/N)	Value \$			
	If Article	Qty.	Brand		Model			Je	ewelry Type		lf Drug		ctivity	Туре		Quantity	Unit		Estimated \$	d Street	Value	
	lf Gun	Make		Model		Caliber		Type/	Cat		Action			Finish		Ba	rrel Lengtl	h	Barrel Ty	ре		
	Leave Bla	ank:	Person	Code #	Per	s. Invl.	Item #	Sta	tus	Cat	egory	Arti	cle		Des	cription						
ERTY	Serial Nur	mber		Owner Ap	plied Nun	mber			Value Recove	ered:	C	Date Re	ecovered:		Forf	eiture Y / N:	F.W.T	Г.С. (Y/N)	Value \$			
	If Article	Qty.	Brand		Model			Je	\$ ewelry Type		lf Drug	A	ctivity	Туре		Quantity	Unit		Estimated	d Street	Value	
L L	lf Gun	Make		Model		Caliber		Type/	Cat		Action			Finish		Ba	rrel Length	h	\$ Barrel Ty	ре		
	Leave Bla	ank:	Person	Code #	Per	s. Invl.	Item #	Sta	tus	Cat	egory	Arti	cle		Des	cription						
	Serial Nur	mber		Owner Ap	plied Nun	nber			Value Recove	ered:	C	Date Re	ecovered:		Forf	eiture Y / N:	F.W.1	Г.С. (Y/N)	Value			
2		Qty.	Brand		Model			Je	\$ ewelry Type		If Drug	A	ctivity	Туре		Quantity	Unit		\$ Estimated	d Street	Value	
	If Article	Make		Model		Caliber		Type/	Cat		If Drug Action			Finish		Ba	rrel Lengt	h	\$ Barrel Ty	ре		
	If Gun Item #	Date:		Time:		Release				R	eleased by	(Signa	ature).		Rece	eived by (Prir	-		Received		nature).	
	Leave Bla					Reason										· - ~ ~ y (i ill				_, (oigi		
	Item #	Date:		Time:		Release		•	:	D	eleased by	(Sign	ature).		Reco	eived by (Prir	ited).		Received	hy (Sia	nature).	
_	Leave Bla					Reason														. ~y (Oigi		
	Item #	Date:		Time:		Release		-	:	R	eleased by	(Sign	ature).		Rece	eived by (Prir	ited):		Received	by (Sig	nature).	
	Leave Bla					Reason														, (Oigi		
5	Item #	Date:		Time:		Release		_	:	D	eleased by	(Sign	ature).		Reco	eived by (Prir	ited).		Received	hv (Sia	nature).	
	Leave Bla					Reason														. ~y (Oigi		
ر ار	Item #	Date:		Time:		Release		•		D	eleased by	(Sign	ature).		Reco	eived by (Prir	ited).		Received	hy (Sia	nature).	
	Leave Bla					Reason		-												. ~y (Oigi		
	Item #	Date:		Time:		Release		•	:	R	eleased by	/ (Sian:	ature):		Rece	eived by (Prir	ited):		Received	bv (Sia	nature):	
	Leave Bla					Reason						, - · 9/10					,-			., (. .9	·····-/·	
						incasuri		-)/	\rightarrow						1		,	2-1	
AUMIN.	Hansard	eporting - Prir I <mark>, Joshua</mark> eviewing - Pri		olicable)					er Reporting - er Reviewing-	\mathcal{V}	e re (lf Appli					ID. Numbe 8189 ID. Numbe		Unit 1M41 Unit		C	Date 1 <mark>7-21-2022</mark> Date	2
Z		5							N	Ľ												

VEHICLE / TOW REPORT

									<u> </u>		\				Pag	e <u>5</u>	_ of5	Pages
EVNT	Report Date 07-21-2022	Report ⁻ 0055		Orig Reported Da		lature of Call (LEE	(for Inciden	nt)		Agency Repo 20014068							1.Original 2.Supplem	ent 1
CODES	S-Suspect N- D-Defendant O- W-Witness	Reporting Party Next of Kin Other	Veh Involve 1. Stolen 2. Recovere 3. Stolen ar Recovere	4.Recovered Agency S d 5. Impound	Stolen) led	8. Seize 9. Burgla 10. Vanda	ed arized alized	11.Return to 12.Evidence 13. Arson 14.Suspiciou		15.Other	Type 1. Auto 2. Truck/Var 3. Motorcycl 4. Camper/F 5. Bus	n 7.E le 8./	Trailer 1 Boat 2 Aircraft	Caution Code I.Occupant(s) 2.Occupant(s) Hold for Lat 3.Hold for Late	Armed/ ents ents	0.N/A 1.Keys 2.Tow 1 3.Hot W	Fruck 5 /ire 8	Steering Column Ignition Unknown
	1.Arson 3. Du	iminal Mischief Iring Other Offer eh. Involvement	nse From	<u> </u>	Other	Recovery Lo 1. Family Re 2. Apt. Comp n (Identifying C	esidence plex	4. Com	sing Projec mercial/ Ir ble Damag	dustrial	5. Park/Play 6. Shopping Color, Etc.)	/ground J Mall	7.Wood 8.Wate			overy Code en/Recovere	ed 2. Lo	cal/Local cal/Other her/Local
	1 5 Person Code #	(Owner)	1 Name (Last/	Business)		(Fir	rst)				(N	/iddle)	Race	Sex	Dat	te of Birth	\$25,000).00 Age
-	Address (Street, A	pt. Number)	EAN HOL	DINGS LLC			,		City		State	,	Zip		Resi	dence Pho	ne	
SEL	Person Code # (C	ST ST STE 2	Name (Last/E	Business)		(Fir			- ,			liddle)	Race	Sex	Dat	te of Birth		Age 27
/ VESSEL	D 1 Vehicle 2021		ROBINS Make TOYT	SON	Model	N/	AOMI		Style 4D		D		В	F PC	09- Tag Type	<u>-30-1994</u>		27
	Vehicle 2021 Vessel ^{Year}		Make		4D Model				4D Vessel N	ame		Leng	th	Hull Material	Pro	pulsion	Boat	Туре
VEHICLE	Tag / Reg No IELP07		Reg. State	Reg. Year 2023	VIN/Hull		07700				Ca BL	olor (Top	o/Bottom)		Ме	thod of The	ft Dam	age Cause
VEI	Components Strip	Tires/Whee		ry	ssion	RFV1MC08	Parts	Other-Spo	ecify:			_0	Original R	eporting Ager	псу		Report Num	ber
	VIN Plate Recovery Loc.	Radio/CB Recovery Co		or Engine F ry Address/Geog		Tag/Decal S		City	ecity.		State	Date F	Recovered		Valu \$	ue Recover	ed	
-	Towed By: C & S			recker Driver:				DICK, OC					e Type?			Reason/A	uthority	
-	×U MISC PI xbox	ERSONAL	ITEMS								I	DITIVE		2 3 1 15 (14 13	4 5 16	6 7 17 8 10 9	18.Und 19.Ove 20.Win 21.Trai	dshield
Ц	Veh. #	Veh. Involvem	nent Typ	e Caution	Descript	tion (Identifying	g Characte	eristics, Notice	eable Dam	age, Interior	r Color, Etc.)						Estimated	d Value
/ VESSEL	Person Code # (Owner) Nam	le (Last/Busine	ss)		(Fir	rst)				(N	liddle)	Race	Sex	Da	te of Birth	<u>Ι</u> Ψ	Age
	Address (Street, A	ot. Number)							City		State		l Zip		Resi	dence Pho	ne	
VEHICLE	Person Code # (C	Operator)	Name (Last/l	Business)		(Firs	st)				(M	liddle)	Race	Sex	Dat	te of Birth		Age
>	Vehicle Year	•	Make		Model				Style					Tag Type				
	Vessel Year		Make		Model				Vessel N	ame		Lengt	h	Hull Materia	Pro	pulsion	Boat	Туре
-	Tag / Reg No		Reg. State	Reg. Year	VIN/Hull	I/FAA					C	olor (Top	o/Bottom)		Me	thod of The	ft Dama	age Cause
-	Components Strip	ped Tires/Whee Radio/CB	Is Batte] Major Body] Tag/Decal S	_	Other-Sp	ecifv:				Original R	eporting Ager	ю		Report Num	ıber
-	Recovery Loc.	Recovery Co	ode Recove	ry Address/Geog	raphic Indi	cator		City			State	Date I	Recovered		Val \$	ue Recover	ed	
-	Towed By:		N	recker Driver:		To	owed To:					Tow Fe	e Type?	Hol Y-Y	d es	Reason/A	uthority	
	2		I			I								Ň-Ň	<u> </u>			
	INVENTORY													2 3 1 15 14 13	_	6 7 17 8 10 9	19.Ove 20.Win 21.Trai	dshield
λQ	Veh. # Date:		īme:	Released By	. ,	:	Re	eleased By (S	ignature):		Receive	ed By (P	rinted):		Recei	ved By (Sig	nature):	
CUSTODY	Leave Blank:			Reason for (-													
OF CL	Veh. # Date:	1	īme:	Released By		:	Re	eleased By (S	ignature):		Receive	ed By (P	rinted):		Recei	ved By (Sig	nature):	
0 NI	Leave Blank:	I		Reason for (-			
CHAIN	Veh. # Date:	1	īme:	Released By		:	Re	eleased By (S	ignature):		Receive	ed By (P	rinted):		Recei	ved By (Sig	nature):	
	Leave Blank:			Reason for	-	Δ.	\sim	\bigcirc	\searrow	<u>)</u>								
AIN.	Officer Reporting Hansard, Josh					Officer Repression	ng - Gigriat]]	/		ID. Nun 8189	nber	Unit 1M4	1		Date 07-21-20	22
ADMIN.	Officer Reviewing		olicable)		9	fficer Reviewi	ing - Sgna	ature (If Applic	cable)			ID. Nun	nber	Unit			Date	

7th. Judicial Circuit 707 Charging Affidavit - Volusia			Arrest	t #	Bk #	Pg #1	of4
		🗌 🛛 ADULT 🔀 JU		Court Case Number:			
(ORI) FL: FL0640000 Agency Name	VOLUSIA COUNTY	SHERIFF'S OFFICE		Agency Case Number: 2200	14068		
FCIC/NCIC Check? Xes No OBTS #			U.C.R:	Date Arrested: 07-21-202		Time of Arrest: 0110	
ADDRESS OF ARREST (Street, City, State, Zip): 2800 BLK ELKCAM BLVD DELTONA		32738	Arrested: By: HAN			ID Number: 8189	
NAME (Last)	(First)	(Middle)	A.K.A.:	SARD, JOSHUA		Sex:	Race:
DEFENDANT ROBINSON DOB: Age: Driver's Lic./	NAOMI	D	State:	Year	S.S.# -	F	В
09-30-1994 27 ID No.: R1526249 Height: Weight: Hair:	48500 Eyes:	Р.О.В.	FL	Expires: 2026			Statement:
5' 00'' 120 BLK Scars, Marks,	BRO	(City, State, Country): Business &			FL		Yes X No
Tattoos:		Occupation:					Yes X No
Probation: Yes No Sexual Predator: Address - Mailing/Permanent (STREET, APT			s 🗙 No 🗌 CITY)	D (STATE)	eaf/Mute: ZIP CODE	Yes No RESI	
2639 AINSWORTH AVE		DI	ELTONA	FL	32738		
Address - Local (STREET, APT			CITY)	(STATE)	ZIP CODE		DENCE PHONE
Address - Other (Employer/School) (STREET, APT	NUMBER)	(0	CITY)	(STATE)	ZIP CODE	BUS/S	CHOOL PHONE
CHARGES DOMESTIC VIOLENCE? Yes Attachment	s: Affidavit(s)? 🗙	Statement(s) NTA	Schedule	Report X Traffic Infra	action(s) 🚺 D	UI Total Charge	_{s:} 5
#1 Charge: Flee/Att.Elude LEO w/Lights/Sirens Active FEL		FS/ORD: 316.1935	(2)	Citation No.:		Bond: 10,000.0	00
#2 Charge: FEL Battery on LEO/Firefighter/EMT/etc		FS/ORD: 784.07(2))(B)	Citation No.:		Bond: 10,000.(00
#3 Charge: FEI		FS/ORD:	((2)	Citation No.:		Bond:	
Resisting an Officer with Violence CO-DEFENDANT Co-Def #1. Arrested? Y N	Fel. Misd.		Co-Def #2. Ar	rested? Y N	Fel. Misd.	10,000.0 Traf. Ord.	<u>ло</u> П NTA П
#1 NAME (Last) (Fir	st)	(Middle)	Race:	Sex:	DOB:		Age:
(Last) (Fir	st)	(Middle)	Race:	Sex:	DOB:		Age:
#2 NAME							
NARRATIVE The undersigned cer	tifies and swears th	at there is probable of	cause to believ	e the above-name	d defendant,		
on the <u>21</u> day of <u>July</u>	,2022	, at approxim	nately	0055	_ 🗙 a.m. 🗌	p.m.	
at ELKCAM / PROVIDENCE DELTONA	within <u>Volu</u>	usia	Coun	ty, violated the law	and did then a	nd there:	
1 *****BWC RECORDING****** 2							
3 On 07-21-2022, at approximately 0055 hours,		•					
4 Elkcam Boulevard. Deputy Hansard was opera5 Hansard noticed a blue Toyota four door passe							
6 hazard lights active and immediately run the st	eady red light for I	north and southbou	nd traffic at th	ne aforementione	d intersection.		
78 Deputy Hansard immediately activated his eme	ergency lights in a	n attempt to conduc	ct a traffic sto	p. Deputy Hansa	rd observed th	ie vehicle pi	ull to the
9 right turn lane to the entrance of Deltona Lakes10 aforementioned vehicle to where she immediat							
11				-			
Hansard at the time the flashlight was a q-bearnotified them of the traffic stop and requested a							
14 juvenile in the rear passenger side. The black	emale driver, late	r identified as Naon	ni D. Robinso	n (D1) turned arc	ound in the afo	rementione	d vehicle
15 no traveling southbound on Providence Boulev	ard. Robinson (D'	1) continued to sho	ut out of the c	open driver's side	door and fled	from the tra	iffic stop,
	YOU NEED NOT AF	PEAR IN COURT BUT	F MUST COMPL		FINE, AND CO AMOUNT:	STS	
I AGREE TO APPEAR IN COURT HEREIN TO ANSWER THE OFF BEFORE THE COURT AS REQUIRED, OR PAY THE LISTED FINE	ENSE CHARGED OR 1	TO PAY THE FINE INDIC	ATED, I UNDERS	STAND THAT SHOULD	I WILLFULLY FA	IL TO APPEAR	
BEFORE THE COURT AS REQUIRED, OR PAT THE LISTED FINE	, TMAT BE HELD IN C			FOR MITARREST WI	JUVI		
		SIGNA	TURE OF JUVENIL	E PARENT OR CUSTOD	IAN CITA		
SIGNATURE OF DEFENDANT	Date		RELATIONSHIP	TO JUVENILE	No.		
Sworn to and subscribed before me, the undersigned		statements are correct and	trule			Rt Thumb	
this <u>21</u> day <u>July</u> , <u>2022</u> ,	MY	(//					
Name:		X				4	
Notary Public Law Enforcement or Corrections Officer	HANSARD, JOSHL		MPLAINANT'S SIG	NATURE 8189			
Personally Known X Produced Identification	NAME (PRINTED)	_ ·		ID NUMBER		1	
Type of Identification: ID # 9107	 					_	
OFFICIAL USE ONLY	Inmate Number & Facility:						

Na	arrative 707-B	Arrest				
Su	upplement			Court Case		
	••	(First)		Number:	Page #	3 of 4
	fendant ^(Last) me: ROBINSON	(First)	(Middle)	Agency Case Number: 220014068		
						Total
	VIOLENCE? Yes	Attachments:				s) 🔼 Charges: 5
#4	Charge: Child Abuse w/o Great Harm	FEL 🗙		FS/ORD: 827.03(1)	Citation No.:	Bond: 10,000.00
	Charge:	FEL 🗙		FS/ORD:	Citation No.:	Bond:
# 5	Battery on LEO/Firefighter/EMT/etc Charge:	FEL		784.07(2)(B) FS/ORD:	Citation No.:	10,000.00 Bond:
#						
16	Deputy Hansard had initiated.					
17						
18 10	Deputy Hansard notified Central Com					
19 20	(D1) ran the steady red traffic control s at approximately 35mph while obeying	-	-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•	-
20	vehicle eastbound at 35mph and notifi					
22	felony fleeing vehicle whom advised s				0	
23 24	Boulevard, deputies were able to succ	cessfully depic	by agency issued	stop sticks near the intersection	on of Elkcam Boulevard and I	Jelaware Road.
24 25	Deputy Hansard observed the aforem	entioned vehi	icle being operate	ed bv Robinson (D1) drive over	r the stop sticks and continue	eastbound on
26	Elkcam Boulevard through a steady re	ed traffic contr	rol signal at the in	ntersection of Howland Bouleva	ard. Deputy Hansard continue	ed to follow the vehicle
27	eastbound on Elkcam Boulevard throu	ugh the interse	ection of Lake He	elen Osteen Road and stopped	l in the parking lot of the Dolla	r General, located at
28 29	2810 Elkcam Boulevard.					
29 30	Robinson (D1) came to a complete sto	op in the afore	ementioned parki	ng lot and immediately got out	of her vehicle. She began sc	reaming at law
31	enforcement and refused to comply wi	ith commands	s. Deputy Hansar	rd challenged Robinson (D1) w	vith department issued firearm	ns, which did not
32	Robinson (D1) was in and out of the re					
33 34	attempts failed. Deputy Hansard told F and deputies on-scene made an attem		·			
35	to place Robinson (D1) into custody, s					
36	was eventually taken to the ground in	an attempt to	place her into cu	ustody, when she bit Deputy Ha		
37	taken into custody and later placed int	to a Volusia S	heriff's Office law	v enforcement vehicle.		
38 39	Deputies made contact with the adult I	hack seat par	ssenger identifie	d as Logan G. Thompson (O1)	Thompson (O1) said Robins	on (D1) knew law
40	enforcement was trying to conduct a tr					
41	she failed to listen. Thompson (O1) wa			• • •	1	
42	Deputies contacted Pohinson's (D1) s		(O2) w/t	er was positioned in the back	react on the passanger side i	sout to Thompson
43 44	Opputies contacted Robinson's (D1) so (O1). (O2) was later released to		· · /	nom was positioned in the back bell (O3).	Seal on the passenger side i	lext to mompson
45		o a fairing the				
46	Deputy Hansard determined Robinsor	· · ·	m a traffic stop co	onducted by law enforcement,	battered Deputies Hansard a	nd Baldwin, resisted
47 48	arrest with violence, and child abuse.					
48 49	Deputy Hansard completed and S.A. 7	707 charging	affidavit and issu	ed Robinson (D1) multiple Uni	form Traffic Citations. She wa	as subsequently
50	transported to the Volusia County Bran					
51	Directory to sent the batter include the year	tata Director		the life Dependence of Obili		
52 53	Due to a juvenile being inside the vehi documentation.	icle, Director v	Quann was notine	ed and the Department or Unit	dren and Families forwarded	a copy of the official
53 54						
55	Case Status: Arrest / Adult Female.					
56						
57 58						
59						
60						
61 62						
62 63						
64						
65 62						
66 67						
Swor 68	rn to and subscribed before me, the undersigned 21 رومین معام 2022	I {	swear affirm the above sta	atements are correct and true		Right Thumb
this _	21 , 2022	,	VVI I	$\bigvee I$		
Nam						
Nota	ry Public Law Enforcement Officer	X		OFFICER'S/COMPLAINANT'S SIGNAT	URE	
Pers	conally Known 🔀 Produced Identification	ion 🗌 H	HANSARD, JOSHUA		8189	
Турє	e of Identification:		NAME (PRINTED)		ID NUMBER	-

Witness/Victim/Evi Form 707-A	dence	Arrest Affidav			Adult Juvenile	Court Cas Number:	se		Page # 4	1 of 4
Defendant (Last)	(First)	(Midd	· · ·	gency C	Case	220014068				01 4
Name: ROBINSON Name: (Last)	NAOMI (First)	D (Midd		umber:	Race:	Sex:	Age:	DOB:	SSN:	
THOMPSON	LOGAN	GEN				м 🗙 ғ 🗌	37	05-29-1985		
Address (#, Street, City, State): 301 N COOPER ST		V SMYRNA	FL		Zip: 32169		Home: Phone:		Statement:	No
Bus/School		SWITKINA	<u> </u>		52109		Zip:		Bus:	
Address: Relative/			Relative/Co	ontact					Phone:	
Contact Name		(DA) at a la	Address:		Datas	Com	0.000		Phone:	
Name: (Last)	(First)	(Midd	lle) Vid Wi		Race:	Sex: M 🗙 F 🗌	Age:	DOB:	SSN:	
Address (III Olicity)					Zip:		Home:		Statement:	
(#, Street, City, State): Bus/School	DEL	TONA	FL		32738		Phone: Zip:		Bus:	No
Address: Relative/			Relative/Co	ntact					Phone:	
Contact Name			Address:						Phone:	
Name: (Last)	(First)	(Mide	<i>'</i>		Race:	Sex: M F 🗙	Age:	DOB:	SSN:	
CAMPBELL Address	ROSA	С	Wi	t 🗙	B Zip:		63 Home:	05-31-1959	Statement:	
(#, Street, City, State): 2890 BLACKBURN A Bus/School	VE DEL	TONA	FL		32738		Phone: Zip:		Bus:	No
Address:							Ζιρ.		Phone:	
Relative/ Contact Name			Relative/Co Address:	ontact					Phone:	
Name: (Last)	(First)	(Midd			Race:	Sex:	Age:	DOB:	SSN:	
Address					Zip:		Home:		Statement:	
(#, Street, City, State): Bus/School							Phone: Zip:		Bus:	No
Address:			Datati		-				Phone:	
Relative/ Contact Name			Relative/Co Address:	ontact					Phone:	
Name: (Last)	(First)	(Midd	lle) Vid Wi		Race:	Sex: M F	Age:	DOB:	SSN:	
Address (#, Street, City, State):					Zip:		Home: Phone:		Statement:	No
Bus/School Address:							Zip:		Bus: Phone:	
Relative/ Contact Name			Relative/Co Address:	ontact			•		Phone:	
Name: (Last)	(First)	(Midd	· · · · ·		Race:	Sex:	Age:	DOB:	SSN:	
Address					Zip:		Home:		Statement:	
(#, Street, City, State): Bus/School							Phone: Zip:		Bus:	No
Address: Relative/			Relative/Co	ntoot	1				Phone:	
Contact Name			Address:	JIIIACI					Phone:	
		E	VIDEN	ICE	COLL	ECTED				
						Date Recovered		Model Serial/I.D. Number	Drug Am	ount
SEE VSO PROPERTY SHEET Owner Name (Last) (First)		(Address)				07-21-2022		(Phone)	Value	
Description of Evidence						Date Recovered		Model Serial/I.D. Number	Drug Am	nount
Owner Name (Last) (First)		(Address)						(Phone)	Value	
Description of Evidence						Date Recovered		Model Serial/I.D. Number	Drug Am	nount
Description of Evidence						Date Recovered		Model Serial/I.D. Number	Drug Am	iount
Description of Evidence						Date Recovered		Model Serial/I.D. Number	Drug Am	iount
Description of Evidence						Date Recovered		Model Serial/I.D. Number	Drug Am	iount
Description of Evidence						Date Recovered		Model Serial/I.D. Number	Drug Am	iount
Description of Evidence						Date Recovered		Model Serial/I.D. Number	Drug Am	iount
Description of Evidence						Date Recovered		Model Serial/I.D. Number	Drug Am	iount
								\mathcal{I}		
I certify that the foregoing is a complete list witnesses/victims & evidence known to me	of	HANSARE		A	(\bot)	#C	Y/	8189 ID Number	VCSO Agency	